
U16F -57 kg

 - 21/10/2018    Sask Open - Day 2   2018-10-21 14:28:50

1. Mia PARKER, Barracuda (Green)

5. Sage POMMER, West Kildonan (Orange)

11. Jill FRANZ, Red Deer (Green)

15. Brooklynn BLOCH-HANSEN, Lloydminster (Blue)

10. Sarah EKOSKY, Selkirk (Blue)

6. Abigail WYNTJES, Red Deer (Orange)

4. Sydney KINDERWATER, Hoku Sei Kan (Green)
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8. Cassandra JENSEN, Shiroumakai (Blue)
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16. Emily CZOSNEK, Nakamura (Blue)
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Sarah EKOSKY, Selkirk

Mia PARKER, Barracuda

Emily CZOSNEK, Nakamura

Sydney KINDERWATER, Hoku Sei Kan


